YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2081 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 15th - 16th March 2017
EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2081 | 818 | 889 |587|487] 125 | 203 |1007| 1074 | 241 | 889 | 514 |437] 1186 895 | 250 691 447 502 191
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Thinking about the four or five biggest policy
decisions that Parliament considers each year,
which of these views comes closer to yours?
'The best way to make such decisions is for MPs to
consider them in detail and for the majority view in 39 50 67 44 | 63 55 67 30| 56 44 40 42 57 62| 61 35 50 54 45 47 55
Parliament to determine what happens'
'The best way to make such decisions is for Parliament
to hold a referendum and for the majority view among 45 30 20 39 |26 26 18 51| 27 33 37 32 26 27| 26 36 29 29 32 30 32
voters to determine what happens'
Don't know 16 20 13 17 12 19 15 19 17 23 23 26 17 10 13 29 21 17 22 24 13
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